
Box Score Report
CHS vs Dickinson - Jan 2, 2026 - W 71-64

Period Stats
Team 1 2 Final
CHS 31 34 71

27 34 64
*This score was manually entered on your schedule.
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https://www.hudl.com/manage/schedule/105569


Boys Varsity Basketball's Player Stats

Name Pts FG 3FG FT +/- MINS OREB DREB AST DEFL STL BLK TO FOUL CHG

#3 Zavion Harildstad 0/0 0

#4 Braylon Aldinger 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

#5 Gibson Kinnebrew 0 0

#10 Garrett Nissley 0 0 0

#14 Noah Herr 0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

#20 Camden Kramer 0 0

#30 Kaden Welstad 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

#52 Joseph Kraljic 0/0 0 0

Dickinson High School's Player Stats

Name Pts FG 3FG FT +/- MINS OREB DREB AST DEFL STL BLK TO FOUL CHG

#0 Teytum Bullinger 0/0 0 0 0 0 0

#1 Jordan Daychild 0 0 0 0

#2 Dylan Glasser 0 0 0

#3 Boston Cranston 0/0 0 0 0

#4 Nathan Stevenson 0 0 0 0

#5 Tristan Orton 0 0 0 0 0

#11 Kaleb Pullins 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

#15 Paxton Lyson 0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

#25 Cameron Wolf 0 0 0 0

4 2/9 0/2 - 1 33 4 4 1 4 2 1 1 4

4 2/5 0/1 + 1 17 2 1

21 7/9 1/3 6/13 + 4 27 1 1 2 2 2 2 4

7 2/7 1/3 2/2 + 5 18 2 4 1 2 2 4

0/1 - 5 4

17 7/13 2/5 1/2 + 5 34 1 2 1 4 3 4 2

5 2/2 1/1 + 3 12 1 1

7 3/6 1/2 + 8 32 2 4 3 1 2 2 4

4 2/4 0/1 + 2 18 1 1 2 1

6 1/3 0/2 4/4 - 6 29 2 2 1 1 2

13 5/7 0/2 3/4 - 1 31 3 2 1 3 4 1

10 4/6 2/4 - 5 28 1 3 1 3 4 1

14 5/9 0/1 4/4 + 3 27 2 5 4 5 1

4 1/5 1/4 1/2 + 2 15 1 1 1 1

2 1/2 - 4 4 1 2

0/1 0/1 - 8 3 1

8 2/7 1/3 3/3 - 3 21 1 5 1 2 4


